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Strona 1

Zawody: V Bieg Dla Macka
Data: 2014-06-01

Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat

162 DANUTA PISKOROWSKA K30 00:30:44

260 JUSTYNA KOCZULA K30 00:30:44

26 MAGDALENA  CHRUSZCZ K20 00:30:20
1 473 ANNA WIECEK K60 00:38:57
1 423 GRAZYNA POPIEL K50 00:34:14
1 328 ZUZANNA MAREK K20 00:30:20
1 414 NATALIA HACZYK K40 00:32:25
1 274 AGNIESZKA FOGIEL-PAWLOWSH#B0 00:30:44
2 426 ANNA MAJEWSKA K40 00:32:25
2 50 DOROTA FOJTAR K30 00:30:44

136 MAGDALENA  MAZUR-MANDELA K30 00:30:44
4 430 BEATA BAKOWSKA-TOMASK30 00:30:44
3 394 MARZENA URBANIAK K40 00:32:25
5 166 MAGDA POPIELA K30 00:30:44
6 493 ANNA HOTALA K30 00:30:44
7 335 KINGA KRET K30 00:30:44
2 458 MALGORZATA KWIECIEN K20 00:30:20
3 220 MARTA SCIEGLINSKA-SZTAK20 00:30:20

BA
4 211 MALGORZATA SULECKA K20 00:30:20
5 127 EWELINA LIPINSKA K20 00:30:20
8 2 URSZULA BANASZEK K30 00:30:44
6 119 ANNA KUJAWINSKA K20 00:30:20
4 356 LILA CHALUPCZAK K40 00:32:25
2 161 DANUTA PILARZ-MALKIEWICES50 00:34:14
9 86 JOANNA JEDNOROG K30 00:30:44
7 8 KAROLINA BIELLO K20 00:30:20
5 229 KATARZYNA  TURKO-PEKALA K40 00:32:25
8 52 KAROLINA GACZYNSKA K20 00:30:20
6 13 BEATA BLASZKIEWICZ K40 00:32:25
10 79 AGATA JAMROZY K30 00:30:44
11 305 DOROTA POLANSKA K30 00:30:44
12 197 ALINA SOWA K30 00:30:44
13 304 JOANNA ANTONISZYN K30 00:30:44
14 80 AGNIESZKA  JANKOWICZ K30 00:30:44
15 91 KATARZYNA  KAJDANEK K30 00:30:44
16 146 AGNIESZKA NIECKARZ-KOWALCZYK00:30:44
17 344 KATARZYNA  RYNKOWSKA K30 00:30:44
3 485 IWONA STANKIEWICZ K50 00:34:14
18 158 DAGMARA PAWLAK K30 00:30:44
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
WROCLAW
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
WROCLAW

WROCLAW
TRZEBNICA

WROCLAW
OPOLE

WROCLAW
WROCLAW

KRZEPTOW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW

JELCZ-LASKOWICE
WROCLAW
WROCLAW

OPOLE

DUNSKA WOLA
WROCLAW

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
JELENIA GORA

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
DEUGOLEKA
WROCLAW
SZCZODRE
PACZKOW
WROCLAW
LUTYNIA
MIRKOW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WALBRZYCH
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
SOBOTKA
sycow

tel. 691601151

Team

TEAMASA/ LUKS 2O
RAWINA

TIETO POLAND RUNNI
NG TEAM

BIEG OPOLSKI

LOS BIEGANEROS
BIEGAMY WE WROCLA
WIU

HP TEAM

TEAM ASA-BIEGIEM P
O ZDROWIE

VEGA RUNNERS

KOBIETY NA MEDAL

HP TEAM
NIGHT RUNNERS

TS REGLE SZKLARSKA
POREBA

PACZKOW TEAM
HP TEAM
GT RAT

TEMMPO WALBRZYCH

VOLVO

KB SOBOTKA

5KM

00:20:14
00:21:38
00:21:38

00:21:40
00:21:59

00:22:46
00:22:59
00:23:05
00:23:18

00:24:00
00:24:02
00:24:04

00:24:06
00:24:23
00:23:36
00:24:30
00:24:26
00:25:12

00:26:13
00:27:21
00:27:21
00:25:28

00:25:58
00:25:42
00:25:43
00:26:34
00:25:46
00:27:50
00:27:00
00:26:53
00:27:04
00:27:29
00:27:02
00:26:53
00:26:58
00:27:24
00:28:22
00:27:36
00:27:06

netto

00:39:23
00:41:53
00:42:29

00:42:57
00:43:46

00:45:05
00:45:08
00:45:55
00:45:59

00:46:45
00:46:36
00:46:29

00:47:46
00:47:46
00:47:53
00:47:50
00:48:41
00:49:24

00:49:35
00:49:18
00:49:20
00:50:40

00:50:30
00:50:50
00:51:29
00:51:26
00:51:41
00:51:27
00:51:53
00:52:27
00:52:59
00:52:44
00:53:14
00:53:13
00:53:06
00:53:16
00:53:17
00:53:38
00:53:46

Wynik
00:39:25
00:41:58
00:42:31

00:43:02
00:43:50

00:45:10
00:45:16
00:45:59
00:46:06

00:46:52
00:46:52
00:46:56

00:47:51
00:47:53
00:47:58
00:48:07
00:48:54
00:49:41

00:49:51
00:50:00
00:50:01
00:50:45

00:50:47
00:51:00
00:51:40
00:51:47
00:51:55
00:51:57
00:52:19
00:52:43
00:53:17
00:53:19
00:53:24
00:53:26
00:53:27
00:53:39
00:53:52
00:53:53
00:53:55
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat

9 126 MALGORZATA LIBURA K20 00:30:20
19 116 KATARZYNA  KRYM K30 00:30:44
20 45 MAGDALENA  DZIKOWSKA K30 00:30:44
21 206 MARZENA STAWIAK K30 00:30:44
22 506 KATARZYNA  GODAWA K30 00:30:44
23 152 ANITA OWCZAREK K30 00:30:44
10 306 PAULINA MALEGA K20 00:30:20
24 144 ANNA MROCZYNSKA K30 00:30:44
11 257 KAROLINA ZELAZNA K20 00:30:20
25 425 KINGA EAMPIKA K30 00:30:44
26 545 ELZBIETA ROSZKOWSKA K30 00:30:44
27 179 DOROTA ROBACZEWSKA K30 00:30:44
28 92 JOANNA KAROLCZYK K30 00:30:44
12 22 AGNIESZKA  CHLON K20 00:30:20
13 135 DAGMARA MATUSIAK K20 00:30:20
29 287 KAROLINA SZYMANSKA K30 00:30:44
30 20 KAMILA CHALUPA K30 00:30:44
31 456 ANNA ORIAN K30 00:30:44
32 28 KATARZYNA  CIEZKOWSKA K30 00:30:44
4 199 JANINA SROKA K50 00:34:14
33 491 AGATA BYKOWSKA K30 00:30:44
34 5001 ALEKSANDRA  ISKROWICZ K30 00:30:44
14 357 EWELINA SKOMRA K20 00:30:20
35 51 ALICJA FRACKIEWICZ K30 00:30:44
15 12 ANASTAZJA  BISKUPSKA K20 00:30:20
36 154 MONIKA PAROBOCZY K30 00:30:44
16 507 PAULINA MEDREK K20 00:30:20
37 3 AGNIESZKA  BANASZEWSKA K30 00:30:44
38 398 ALEKSANDRA PALKA K30 00:30:44
39 283 DOROTA ANASZEWSKA K30 00:30:44
40 407 NATALIA KOMZA K30 00:30:44
7 342 ANNA SOKOL K40 00:32:25
8 67 ANNA HALADEWICZ K40 00:32:25
17 71 NATALIA HARBUL K20 00:30:20
41 369 MONIKA ADAMOWICZ K30 00:30:44
18 409 KLAUDIA KUSTRA K20 00:30:20
19 113 EWA KOZLOWSKA K20 00:30:20
42 240 ANITA WIERZBA-JURCZAKK30 00:30:44
20 139 ADRIANA MILLER K20 00:30:20
9 297 MARTA FRANK K40 00:32:25
21 428 ALEKSANDRA NOWAK K20 00:30:20
22 310 MAGDALENA  KOLBER K20 00:30:20
10 42 ROLETTA DUCZMALEWSKA-SIENKD0:32:25

IEWICZ
23 130 EMILIA MACHOWIAK K20 00:30:20
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
WROCLAW
SMOLEC
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
WROCEAW
WROCELAW
WROCEAW
LUBIN
SMOLEC
WROCELAW
WROCEAW
WROCELAW
STRZELIN
KALISZ
KLODZKO
WROCLAW
ZDZIESZOWICE
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
BRZEG DOLNY
BYKOW
WROCEAW
WARSZAWA
WROCEAW
WROCLAW
WROCEAW
WROCELAW
WROCEAW
WROCELAW
WROCEAW
STANOWICE
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
NYSA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
SWINOUJSCIE
WROCLAW

CZESTOCHOWA
DIERZONIOW

WROCLAW

GORA

tel. 691601151

Team

PARKRUN WROCLAW

HP TEAM

CARGILL

CARGILL

PARKOUR WROCtAW
SPISEK BIEGOWY

AKS POLITECHNIKA W

ROCLAWSKA

KLUB 13

5KM

00:27:09
00:27:55
00:27:50
00:26:36
00:27:46
00:27:42
00:28:50
00:27:37
00:27:55
00:28:17
00:28:12
00:29:10
00:27:30
00:27:53
00:27:49
00:28:41
00:29:12
00:28:00
00:28:47
00:29:48
00:28:29

00:29:53
00:30:18
00:28:55
00:29:47
00:29:16
00:29:19
00:29:02
00:29:44
00:29:53
00:28:57
00:30:13
00:30:26
00:31:06
00:29:04
00:30:23
00:29:46
00:30:53
00:30:25

00:30:37
00:30:08

00:29:43

00:30:14

netto

00:53:38
00:53:29
00:53:24
00:54:01
00:53:46
00:53:34
00:53:46
00:54:24
00:54:11
00:54:03
00:53:49
00:54:20
00:54:42
00:54:33
00:54:31
00:55:19
00:55:05
00:55:56
00:55:21
00:55:22
00:55:39
00:56:23
00:56:12
00:56:16
00:56:37
00:56:37
00:56:39
00:56:40
00:57:02
00:56:45
00:56:57
00:57:22
00:57:19
00:57:17
00:56:51
00:57:57
00:57:36
00:57:49
00:57:44
00:58:19

00:58:07
00:58:29

00:58:15

00:58:54

Wynik
00:53:57
00:54:02
00:54:04
00:54:08
00:54:14
00:54:17
00:54:25
00:54:31
00:54:36
00:54:36
00:54:50
00:54:52
00:54:53
00:54:57
00:55:10
00:55:32
00:55:43
00:55:59
00:56:01
00:56:12
00:56:15
00:56:26
00:56:41
00:56:49
00:56:53
00:56:54
00:57:07
00:57:09
00:57:18
00:57:20
00:57:24
00:57:30
00:57:34
00:57:38
00:57:43
00:58:05
00:58:17
00:58:22
00:58:29
00:58:40

00:58:44
00:58:49

00:58:52

00:59:04
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Strona 3
Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat

84 24 66 SANDRA GWIAZDA K20 00:30:20
85 43 298 EWA PRZESMYCKA K30 00:30:44
86 44 134 DOROTA MASLOWIEC K30 00:30:44
87 11 62 JOANNA GRANSORT K40 00:32:25
88 25 429 AGNIESZKA  MAZUR K20 00:30:20
89 45 278 BEATA JEDRYSZEK K30 00:30:44
90 5 525 DOROTA SZRETER K50 00:34:14
91 26 120 AGNIESZKA  KUKULSKA K20 00:30:20
92 12 208 ANNA STEPIEN K40 00:32:25
93 13 443 IRENA KRAWCZYK K40 00:32:25
94 27 292 JOANNA RUS K20 00:30:20
95 14 438 VIOLA RAJCHEZT K40 00:32:25
96 28 70 MALGORZATA HARASIMOWICZ K20 00:30:20
97 46 87 AGATA JEMIELNIAK K30 00:30:44
98 29 175 JOANNA RAJCA K20 00:30:20
99 47 286 DAGMARA DURLEJ K30 00:30:44
100 48 183 JADWIGA RUTYNA K30 00:30:44
101 15 436 KATARZYNA  PIETLUCH K40 00:32:25
102 6 391 ELZBIETA MYTYCH K50 00:34:14
103 30 31 MARTYNA CZERNIEJEWSKA K20 00:30:20
104 49 552 ANNA JACKOWSKA K30 00:30:44
105 2 327 TERESA CWIK-MASZCZYNSKA60 00:38:57
106 81 IWONA JANKOWSKA K50 00:34:14
107 31 1 LAURA ANIOL K20 00:30:20
108 16 53 KATARZYNA  GACZYNSKA K40 00:32:25
109 50 33 JOANNA CZERNY K30 00:30:44
110 51 389 MAGDALENA  DABKOWSKA K30 00:30:44
111 52 153 MONIKA PALCZAK K30 00:30:44
112 32 75 LIANA IVAN K20 00:30:20
113 53 378 KAMILA GRABLEWSKA K30 00:30:44
114 8 83 MALGORZATA JAROCKA K50 00:34:14
115 17 30 AGNIESZKA  CZARNECKA K40 00:32:25
116 54 93 MONIKA KAWCZYNSKA K30 00:30:44
117 55 275 EWA KUKUELA K30 00:30:44
118 33 215 ALEKSANDRA SZWEDA K20 00:30:20
119 18 415 DAGMARA SZULC-WAWRZYNIAK4O 00:32:25
120 9 379 EWA DURAWA K50 00:34:14
121 34 109 KAROLINA KOWALSKA K20 00:30:20
122 35 235 ANNA WARTACZ K20 00:30:20
123 56 466 KATARZYNA  WIKTOROWICZ K30 00:30:44
124 19 247 DOROTA WROBLEWSKA-CWEMAR0:32:25
125 36 543 CHIARA CASTELBOLAGNESIK20 00:30:20
126 20 203 JOANNA STAJINIAK K40 00:32:25
127 21 255 MALGORZATA ZAGLEWSKA K40 00:32:25
128 57 314 HANNA SWIERKOWSKA K30 00:30:44

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
WROCLAW
WYSOKA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
OLAWA
WROCEAW

CHRZASTAWA MALA

KATOWICE
RYBNICA

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
BIEZANY WIZ
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
KALISZ
WROCLAW
StUPCA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
PACZKOW

BYTOM ODRZANSKI

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW

MOKRONOS GORNY

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
ZAWISC
WROCLAW
ZORAWINA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW

tel. 691601151

Team

KOBIETY NA MEDAL

HP TEAM

TS REGLE SZKLARSKA

POREBA

HP TEAM
HP TEAM

WKB PIAST

PACZKOW TEAM

CARGILL
CARGILL
CARGILL

HP TEAM

BIEGAMSOBIE
CARGILL
HP TEAM

PRO-RUN

5KM

00:29:52
00:31:15
00:31:16
00:30:11
00:30:37
00:30:29
00:30:29
00:30:30
00:30:10

00:32:35
00:31:15
00:31:16
00:31:02
00:31:49
00:31:32
00:32:11
00:31:12
00:31:00
00:31:19
00:32:13
00:30:38
00:31:29
00:31:37
00:31:18
00:31:16
00:31:40
00:31:24
00:31:20
00:32:04
00:32:50
00:31:13
00:31:13
00:31:14
00:32:30
00:32:47
00:32:47
00:32:11
00:32:29
00:32:09
00:33:26
00:32:39
00:32:23
00:32:09
00:33:22
00:33:31

netto

00:58:42
00:58:35
00:58:35
00:59:00
00:59:03
00:59:35
00:59:05
00:59:08
00:59:59

00:59:33
00:59:23
00:59:35
00:59:47
00:59:47
01:00:29
01:00:18
01:00:45
01:00:37
01:00:45
01:01:04
01:01:08
01:01:14
01:01:34
01:01:28
01:01:43
01:01:24
01:01:59
01:02:32
01:02:29
01:02:36
01:03:12
01:03:13
01:03:12
01:03:00
01:03:19
01:03:17
01:04:02
01:04:12
01:03:57
01:03:40
01:04:31
01:04:00
01:04:45
01:04:29
01:04:10

Wynik
00:59:07
00:59:15
00:59:15
00:59:28
00:59:42
00:59:53
00:59:57
00:59:57
01:00:09

01:00:13
01:00:16
01:00:27
01:00:28
01:00:30
01:00:47
01:01:06
01:01:15
01:01:16
01:01:16
01:01:41
01:01:43
01:01:45
01:01:45
01:02:02
01:02:11
01:02:12
01:02:18
01:02:39
01:02:57
01:03:11
01:03:24
01:03:24
01:03:24
01:03:41
01:03:54
01:03:59
01:04:17
01:04:28
01:04:33
01:04:33
01:04:51
01:04:52
01:04:53
01:04:53
01:04:55
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Strona 4
Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat

129 58 188 AGNIESZKA  SIKORA K30 00:30:44
130 37 362 ANNA EAZNIAK K20 00:30:20
131 59 361 EDYTA JACHIMCZAK K30 00:30:44
132 22 94 GABRIELA KAZMIERCZAK K40 00:32:25
133 23 464 EDYTA SOZYNSKA K40 00:32:25
134 38 479 ANTONINA SZEMPLINSKA K20 00:30:20
135 60 528 PAULINA NERKO K30 00:30:44
136 61 481 MALGORZATA WAWRZYNCZAK K30 00:30:44
137 62 550 MINOKA FRACZKIEWICZ-WOK30 00:30:44
138 39 35 NATALIA CZERWINSKA K20 00:30:20
139 24 444 EWA MAJCHRZAK K40 00:32:25
140 40 345 AGNIESZKA ~ CHELSTOWSKA K20 00:30:20
141 63 148 EWA NOWAK K30 00:30:44
142 64 76 KAROLINA JAGOWSKA K30 00:30:44
143 10 73 DOBROSLAWA HORBACZ K50 00:34:14
144 25 84 AGATA JAWORSKA K40 00:32:25
145 65 553 MAGDALENA  STEPIEN K30 00:30:44
146 26 192 LUIZA SKRZYNIARZ K40 00:32:25
147 41 474 MARTYNA JANIK K20 00:30:20
148 66 339 GRAZYNA BUJAR K30 00:30:44

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
WROCLAW

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW

DOBRZYKOWICE

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WYSOKA

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW

tel. 691601151

Team

BIEGAMY WE WROCLA

WIU

KOBIETY NA MEDAL

CARGILL
HP TEAM

KAZBEGI

5KM
00:33:29

00:32:52
00:32:46
00:32:42
00:32:34
00:31:11
00:33:44
00:33:03
00:33:03
00:34:15
00:33:30
00:34:05
00:33:41
00:34:48
00:34:47
00:37:00
00:31:48
00:35:30
00:36:26
00:37:28

netto
01:04:42

01:05:03
01:05:19
01:05:09
01:05:02
01:05:30
01:05:32
01:06:05
01:06:04
01:06:10
01:08:21
01:07:51
01:09:03
01:08:40
01:10:11
01:11:52
01:11:44
01:12:25
01:14:05
01:14:48

Wynik
01:05:12

01:05:27
01:05:31
01:05:31
01:05:32
01:05:34
01:06:20
01:06:53
01:06:53
01:06:58
01:08:39
01:08:40
01:09:13
01:09:26
01:10:45
01:12:17
01:12:19
01:12:57
01:14:12
01:15:00
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